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Smokehouse Mix 1kg

Short Product Name:
Smokehouse mix 1kg

Mix of cashews, (coated) peanuts, macadamia and almonds with smoke flavouring

Traded Unit GTIN: [EEEEEPYAA Internal GTIN: JELEOEIEPZITN Supplier : ReEi=MAZLEHEER Suppliers Product Code : JEZIEES

Reference Intake

Energy

2442k)
587kcal

Each 100g portion contains:

Fat Saturates

46¢ 7.7

“@

of your reference intake.

Sugars

7.4

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2442kJ 587kcal

Salt

2.15¢

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Per 100g

2442k
587kCal

16.9g

7.4g

46g

7.7g

7.3g

20.7g

2.15¢g

Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (CEE Key: XN

Contains Does Not Does Not Contains Contains Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Contain Contain Peanuts Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for Coeliac

Milk Eggs Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Sesame Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Celery Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
This product contains PEANUTS, ALMONDS, CASHEW NUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WHEAT,
May contain SESAME, SOY and other NUTS.

Ingredients

<b>Peanuts</b> (55%), <b>Almond </b>(11%),<b> Cashew nuts</b> (10%), <b>Macadamia nuts </b>(10%), seasoning (dextrose, salt, sugar, <b>Wheat</b> flour, smoke flavouring, yeast extract, caramelized
sugar, flavouring, rapeseed oil, preservative: E327, emulsifier: gum arabic (acacia gum), onion powder, paprika extract, acid: citric acid), <b>Wheat</b> flour, sunflower oil, potato starch, salt, sugar, garlic powder,
stabiliser: E500ii.
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